ZGSM-LD27LMB 27W 130lm/w 3510lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD37LMB 37W 130lm/w 4810lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD56LMB 56W 130lm/w 7280lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD70LMB 70W 130lm/w 9100lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD90LMB 90W 130lm/w 11700lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120LMB 120W 125lm/w 15000lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD27LMC 27W 130lm/w 3510lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD37LMC 37W 130lm/w 4810lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD56LMC 56W 130lm/w 7280lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD70LMC 70W 130lm/w 9100lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD90LMC 90W 130lm/w 11700lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120LMC 120W 125lm/w 15000lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD27LMD 27W 130lm/w 3510lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD37LMD 37W 130lm/w 4810lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD56LMD 56W 130lm/w 7280lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD70LMD 70W 130lm/w 9100lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD90LMD 90W 130lm/w 11700lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120LMD 120W 125lm/w 15000lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
Pendant Mounted
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
Lumen
output
LED BrandPicture Model Power
Luminaire
Efficacy
Input
Voltage
SPDCCT
Driver
Brand
Dimming
Lifetime
(L70)
Light distribution Rating
Side Entry Mounted
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
Suspended Mounted
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
                                                                                         LED Street Light Pricelist- Series L - Meanwell
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ZGSM-LD27LMA 27W 115lm/w 3105lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD37LMA 37W 115lm/w 4255lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD56LMA 56W 115lm/w 6440lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD70LMA 70W 115lm/w 8050lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD90LMA 90W 115lm/w 10350lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120LMA 120W 115lm/w 13800lm 100-277Vac
Philips  3030
2D
Meanwell / 1M,2M,3M,5S* 10KV >100,000H
N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
7.4 9.1
7.6 9.3
7.7 9.4
7.8 9.5
7.9 9.6
7.9 9.6
N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
0.8 1.5
Carton Size
(mm)
Suspended Mounted
Post Top Mounted
495*495*170
495*495*170
495*495*170
495*495*170
495*495*170
495*495*170
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
ClassI
IP66
 IK08
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700K
www.studio123.hr  |  prodaja@studio123.hr   |   Contact: Vedran Franičević  |  Mob: +385 99 2413 977  |   Skype: studio123.st   |  WhatsApp: +385 99 2413 977  |
Model Power
Luminaire
Efficacy
Lumen
output
Input
Voltage
ZGSM-LD120LMD 495*495*170
Mounted Type
Carton Size
(mm)
Suspended Mounted 355*150*105
ZGSM-LD56LMD 495*495*170
ZGSM-LD70LMD 495*495*170
ZGSM-LD90LMD 495*495*170
Luminaire
Accessories
Model
Carton Size
(mm)
ZGSM-LD27LMD 495*495*170
ZGSM-LD37LMD 495*495*170
Luminaire and Accessories
Post Top Mounted
Picture CCT Rating
*Luminous Efficacy of 5S is 10% higher than other Light Distributions
SPD
Lifetime
(L70)
LED Brand
Driver
Brand
ZGSM-LD70LMA
ZGSM-LD90LMA
ZGSM-LD120LMA
Packing Details  [ Need details for other mounting type, please contact with us]
Model
ZGSM-LD27LMA
ZGSM-LD37LMA
ZGSM-LD56LMA
Dimming Light distribution